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PARTICIPATING LENDING INSTITUTIONS 
 

Academy Mortgage Corp 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(775) 825-4545 
 
 
(702) 979-4449 

Dwight Millard  
Dwight.millard@academymortgage.com 
Kevin Liske 
Kevin.liske@academymortgage.com 

All Western Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 369-0905 
 

Joel Goot 
jgoot@allwestern.com 

Axia Home Loans 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 624-7560 
 
 
 
(775) 360-7000 
 
 
(702) 765-4839 
 

James Elvick 
James.elvick@axiahomeloans.com 
Brian Dejong 
Brian.dejong@axiahomeloans.com 
Kathy Miller-Flanigan 
Kathy.miller-
flanigan@axiahomesloans.com 
Bari Fraire 
Bari.fraire@axiahomeloans.com 

Bank of America  

 MCC 
 

 (702) 515-8731 

(775) 335-0240 

 

Las Vegas  
 
Reno  
 

Bay Equity LLC 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 313-9192 Tomilee Fratto 
tfratto@bayeq.com 

Castle & Cooke Mortgage LLC 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 

(702) 475-6336 
 
(702) 304-8332 

Michael Querrey 
mquerrey@castlecookemortgage.com 
Cole Boren 
cboren@castlecookemortgage.com 

Catalyst Lending Inc 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 
 

(888) 206-1600 Jon Gedde 
jgedde@catalystlending.net 
 

City First Mortgage Services 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(702) 522-6743 Mark Galbraith 
markg@city1st.com 

Citywide Home Loans 

 Hero to Home 

(702) 355-2126 

(702) 346-9087 

Lla Kripalani 
Ila.Kripalani@chl.cc 
Justin Ludvigson 
Justin.ludvigson@chl.cc 

CMG Financial 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 777-1292 

(702) 876-8678 

(702) 777-4400 

Todd Larreau 
tlarreau@cmgfi.com 
Jia Mei Wang 
jwang@cmgfi.com 
Joseph Cordone 
jcordone@cmgfi.com 
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Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 
 
 
 

(702) 800-3390 

(702) 492-5077 

(702) 981-0854 

Stephanie Englestead 
senglestead@houseloan.com 
Pierre La Pres 
plapres@houseloan.com 
Marlena Holloway 
mholloway@houseloan.com 

Data Mortgage dba Essex Mtg 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 688-5555  Shane Hill 
shill@essexmortgage.com 

DHI Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

 (702) 635-3606 or 
(702) 635-3676 

Doug D’Alessandro 
dcdalessandro@dhimortgage.com 

Dubuque Bank & Trust dba 
National Residential  

 MCC 
 

 (775) 525-5660 Reno 

Evergreen Home Loans  

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(702) 260-6063 Melissa Day Foster  
mfoster@evergreenhomeloans.com 

First California Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 499-3279 
 
 
(702) 460-2066 
 
(775) 636-9673 

Darren Lenneman 
dlenneman@firstcal.net 
Shelly Panzarella 
spanzarella@firstcal.net 
Liana Colagiovane-Miller 
lmiller@firstcal.net 
 

First Mortgage Corporation 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 263-4470 
 
(702) 558-2601 

Jon Copeland 
jcopeland@firstmortgage.com 
Carmen Alailima 
calailima@firstmortgage.com 
 

Greater Nevada Mortgage  

 MCC 
 

(775) 888-1934 

(775) 886-1960 

(775) 886-1405 

(775) 289-5080 

(775) 886-1405 

(775) 783-7591 

 (775) 888-6999 

Carson City  

Dayton  

Elko 

 Ely  

Fernley  

Minden  

Reno  
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 (775) 326-6726  Sparks 

Guild Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 

(702) 749-4457 
 
(775) 386-6137 
 
(775) 200-0155 
 
(775) 782-3200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(775) 588-6232 
 
(775) 885-6892 

Stacie Shone 
sshone@guildmortgage.net 
Kevin Green 
keving@guildmortgage.net 
Shayla Gifford 
sgifford@guildmortgage.net 
Brandy Marshall 
bmarshall@guildmortgage.net 
Debbie Silveira 
dsilveira@guildmortgage.net 
Denise Beronio 
dberonio@guildmortgage.net 
Jennifer Morrison 
jmorrison@guildmortgage.net 
Jessica Jensen 
jjensen@guildmortgage.net 
Debbie Humphrey 
dhumphrey@guildmortgage.net 
Kyle Rush 
krush@guildmortgage.net 
 

Home Community Mortgage 
LLC 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 
 
 

(702) 216-5645 
 
(702) 439-1174 

Karen Chardoul 
Karen.chardoul@nationstarmail.com 
Mosi Williams 
Mosi.williams@nationstarmail.com 

Home Funding Corp 

 Hero to Home 
 

(800) 308-4999 
 
(702) 220-9350 
 
(702) 220-9350 
 
(702) 985-1954 

Steve Schenkel 
schenkels@hf-corp.com 
Ruben Moreno 
Rubenmoren003@yahoo.com 
Jose Duarte 
usmortgagesolutions@gmail.com 
Kevin LaBar 
kevinlabar@gmail.com 
 

Lenox Financial Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 843-5989 
 
(775) 338-4126 
 
(775) 842-0697 

John Roussel 
John.roussel@weslend.com 
Sam Britt 
Sam.britt@weslend.com 
Chad Shales 
Chad.shales@weslend.com 
 

Land Home Financial Services 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(775) 398-7602 Bill Barringer 
bbarringer@lhfinancial.com 
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LoanDepot.com LLC dba 
iMortgage 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 

(702) 322-0410 
 
(702) 575-6400 
 
(775) 284-5900 

Trevor Kengle 
trevor.kengle@imortgage.com 
Sandy Boatwright 
Sandy.boatwright@imortgage.com 
Sue Barry 
Sue.barry@imortgage.com 
 

Mann Mortgage, LLC 

 Hero to Home 
 
 

(775) 828-9500 Cory Henderson 
Cory.henderson@mannmortgage.com 

Mason-McDuffie 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 

(775) 345-3162 Ricci Vineyard 
rvineyard@mmcdcorp.com 

Movement Mortgage  
formerly New American Mtg 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 

(775) 848-1913 
 
(775) 562-1026 
 
(775) 842-7348 
 
(775) 843-4602 
 

Vicki St. John / Nick Parino 
Vicki.stjohn@movementmortgage.com 
Deanne Powell 
Deanne.powell@movementmortgage.com 
Joannie Houk 
Joannie.houk@movementmortgage.com 
Kari Johnson 
Kari.johnson@movementmortgage.com 
 

Nationstar Mortgage LLC 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 439-1174 
 
(702) 216-5645 

Mosi Williams 
Mosi.williams@nationstarmail.com 
Karen Chardoul 
Karen.chardoul@nationstarmail.com 

Nevada State Bank 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 851-5747 
 
(775) 688-6941 
 
(775) 687-1716 
 
(775) 748-5028 
 
(702) 706-9028 
 
(702) 706-9125 
 
(702) 706-9599 
 
(702) 855-4604 
 
(702) 866-6560 
 
(702) 706-9117 
 
(702) 740-3542 
 

Ellis Ferguson 
Ellis.ferguson@nsbank.com 
Stephanie Arroyo 
Stephanie.arroyo@nsbank.com 
Sheila Archibald 
Sheila.archibald@nsbank.com 
Amanda Roderick 
Amanda.roderick@nsbank.com 
Eddie Cepeda 
Eduardo.cepeda@nsbank.com 
Roy Tegtow 
Roy.tegtow@nsbank.com 
Angela Turner 
Angela.turner@nsbank.com 
Jonathan Hunter 
Jonathan.hunter@nsbank.com 
Jackie Pindel 
Jaqueline.pindel@nsbank.com 
Melanie Dages 
Melanie.dages@nsbank.com 
Becky Liston 
Rebessa.liston@nsbank.com 
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(702) 438-7944 
 
(702) 454-5381 
 
(702) 897-6726 
 
(702) 440-4303 
 
(702) 432-7052 

Miyone Ennis 
Miyone.ennis@nsbank.com 
Tom Vasquez 
Thomas.vasquez@nsbank.com 
Angela Nelson 
Angela.nelson@nsbank.com 
David Gonzalez 
David.gonzalez@nsbank.com 
Andrew Schlappy 
Andrew.schlappy@nsbank.com 

 

New American Funding  

 MCC 
 

(800) 450-2010 Las Vegas 

One Nevada Credit Union 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 948-5361 
 
(702) 948-5364 
 
(702) 948-5333 

Molly Middaugh 
mollym@onenevada.org 
Liezel Andres 
liezela@onenevada.org 
Leann Roberts 
leannr@onenevada.org 

One Trust Home Loans 

  MCC 
 
 

(888) 350-4222  

People’s National Bank 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 378-0782 Ronda Curtis 
rcurtis@epeoples.com 
 

People’s Home Equity, Inc.  

 MCC 
 

 

(702) 812-8594 Las Vegas 

Pinnacle Capital Mortgage 
Corporation dba Alpine 
Mortgage and Standford 
Mortgage People’s Home  

 MCC 
 
 

 (702) 534-6100 

(702) 534-6121 

 

Las Vegas   
 
Pahrum 
Shannon Keller 
skeller@alpinemc.com 

Prime Lending 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 332-0320 
 
(775) 886-5711 
 
(775) 423-1152 
 
(775) 575-1741 

Vince Lotito 
vlotito@primelending.com 
Jeff Kale 
jkale@primelending.com 
Jane Capurro 
jcapurro@primelending.com 
Lisa Bertok 
lbertok@primelending.com 

Prospect Mortgage LLC 
Reno 

 Hero to Home 
 

(775) 829-2660 Yolanda Foster 
Yolanda.foster@prospectmtg.com  
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Pulte Mortgage, LLC 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 804-7540 or 
(949) 330-8523 

David Meyers 
David.meyers@pulte.com 

RMC Mortgage Corp 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 360-7520 Bob Kirik 

rkirik@ryland.com  

RMS & Associates 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 796-3453 Wayne Wasano 
Wayne.wasano@rmsloan.com 
Deborah Fox 
Deborah.fox@rmsfunding.com 
Brian Wetzel 
Brian.wetzel@rmsfunding.com 
 

Security National Mortgage 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 562-8733 
 
(702) 487-5626 
 
(775) 852-5626 

Alicia Berroyer 
aliciab@snmc.com 
John Updike 
John.updike@snmc.com 
Peter Kimmery 
Peter.kimmery@snmc.com 
 

South Pacific Financial Corp  

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 
 

(702) 277-2042 
 
(775) 826-4310 

Gwyn Ghyz 
gchyz@spfcnet.com 
Gina Nolte 
gnolte@spfcnet.com 
 

Southern Fidelity Mortgage LLC 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(702) 228-2889 Janel Perez 
Janel.perz@gosfm.com 
Rowe Nelson 
Rowe.nelson@gosfm.com  

Stearns Lending Inc 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 
 

(702) 339-3758 
 
(702) 339-9735 

Robert DiGiovanni 
rdigiovanni@stearns.com 
Brian DiGiovanni 
bdigiovanni@stearns.com 
 

Summit Funding Inc  

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 
 

(775) 824-3640 Kevin Cavalli 
kcavalli@summitfunding.net 

The Federal Savings Bank  

 MCC 
 

(702) 829-3100 Las Vegas 

Universal American Mtg Co. 
Dba Eagle Home Loans 

 Hero to Home 

 Home is Possible 

 MCC 

(702) 868-3952 
 
(775) 337-7600 
 
(775) 777-3227 
 

Art Della Rocca 
artdellarocca@uamc.com 
Jackie Griffin 
jgriffin@eaglehomemortgage.com 
Owen Polkinghorne 
opolkinghorne@eaglehomemortgage.com 
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Wells Fargo Bank 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 

(775) 689-6076 
 
(775) 689-6060 
 
(702) 547-9762 
 
(702) 368-5756 
 
(702) 240-1426 

Nestor Santamaria 
Nestor.r.santamaria@wellsfargo.com 
Christopher Meert 
Christopher.j.meert@wellsfargo.com 
Bobby Zuniga 
Bobby.a.zuniga@wellsfargo.com 
David Reed 
David.reed3@wellsfargo.com 
Jason Schaaf 
Jason.schaaf@wellsfargo.com 
 

W.J. Bradley Mortgage Capital, 
LLC 

 Hero to Home 

 MCC 

(702) 479-5660 
 
(702) 521-3122 
 
(702) 505-9369 
 
(775) 833-7100 

Stefanie Ross 
Stefanie.ross@wjbradley.com 
William Wilson 
Bill.wilson@wjbradley.com 
Patrick Moore 
Patrick.moore@wjbradley.com 
David Colarchik 
David.colarchik@wjbradley.com 
 

Venta Financial  dba Alterra 
Home Loans 

 Hero to Home 
 

(702) 588-5430 
 
(702)405-7021 
 
(702)577-1463 
(Henderson) 

Arturo Pradera 
apradera@goalterra.com 
Anthony Pien 
apien@goalterra.com 
Richard Rodarte 
rrodarte@goalterra.com 
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